

MATERIALE SANITARE

I.D.: 78246502

Data publicarii 06.02.23 Coduri CPV 33140000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.219,30 RON - 1.219,30 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: IODINE T 200 ML PRIMA FLAC 4.000 23.5294 94.12 17.88 2 ALCOOL SANITAR 70% 500ML BUC 2.000 6.3025 12.61 2.39 3 APA OXIGENATA 3% 200ML BUC 2.000 4.6218 9.24 1.76 4 COMPR STER 10X10CM/50 BUC 50.000 2.3529 117.65 22.35 5 FASA ELAS 5CM/4M ROLA 10.000 0.8403 8.40 1.60 6 FASA TIFON 10CMX10M F14 BUC 20.000 2.9412 58.82 11.18 7 BANDA OMNIFIX 20CMX10M BUC 1.000 50.4202 50.42 9.58 8 LEUCPL OMNISILK MTS 5CM/9.2M BUC 2.000 21.4286 42.86 8.14 9 VATA BC 200G BUC 1.000 8.2353 8.24 1.56 10 SET EXTR FIRE SUTURA PEHA SET 5.000 7.9832 39.92 7.58 11 MANUSI NITRIL DR MAYER CUT CUTII 4.000 31.0924 124.37 23.63 12 MANUSI CHIR STERIL NP/P PRIMA PER 50.000 3.3613 168.07 31.93 13 MICROPERFUZOARE 23 G ALBASTRU BUC 20.000 1.0084 20.17 3.83 14 SERN 2ML 23G 1 LS3P 100B BUC 100.000 0.4202 42.02 7.98 15 SERN 5ML 21G 1-1/4 LS3P 100B BUC 100.000 0.4202 42.02 7.98 16 SERN 10ML 21G 1-1/2 LS3P 100B BUC 100.000 0.5882 58.82 11.18 17 SERN 20ML 18G 1-1/2 LS3P 50B BUC 50.000 1.0084 50.42 9.58 18 AC INJ 18G ROZ BUC 100.000 0.1681 16.81 3.19 19 AC INJ 23G 0.6X32 ALBS IM BUC 100.000 0.1261 12.61 2.39 20 AC INJ 27G 0.4X19MM BUC 100.000 0.1681 16.81 3.19 21 BRANULE 22G ALBS BUC 30.000 1.0084 30.25 5.75 total 1 024.65 TVA 194.65 de plata